
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
17 
26 
43 
23 
44 

6 
21 
32 
33 

4 
7 

11 
1 
5 

10 
99 

9 
88 
62 

First Name 
Igor Fraga 
Gregoire Saucy 
Franco Colapinto 
Caio Collet 
Lirim Zendeli 
Ido Cohen 
Emilien Denner 
Jose Blanco 
Yuki Tsunoda 
Henning Enqvist 
Axel Gnos 
Jackson Walls 
Liam Lawson 
Spike Kohlbecker 
Oliver Rasmussen 
Rui Andrade 
Petr Ptacek 
Lucas Petersson 
Chelsea Herbert 

Last Name 
FRA 
SAU 
CLA 
COL 
ZEN 
COH 
DEN 
BLA 
TSU 
ENQ 
GNO 
WAL 
LAW 
KOH 
RAS 
AND 
PTA 
PET 
HER 

Make 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 

Class 
Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Best Tm 
54.188 
54.559 
54.641 
54.670 
54.692 
54.849 
55.180 
55.213 
55.239 
55.412 
55.463 
55.553 
55.637 
55.746 
55.778 
56.411 
57.001 

1:00.618 

Diff 

0.371 
0.453 
0.482 
0.504 
0.661 
0.992 
1.025 
1.051 
1.224 
1.275 
1.365 
1.449 
1.558 
1.590 
2.223 
2.813 
6.430 

Best Speed 
174.061 
172.877 
172.618 
172.526 
172.457 
171.963 
170.931 
170.829 
170.749 
170.216 
170.059 
169.784 
169.527 
169.196 
169.099 
167.201 
165.471 
155.597 

- 

In Lap 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
TRS RD2- Car 62  back 3 places for Race 1- red flag infringement 
TRS- RD3- Car 99- back 3 places for Race 1- Red flag infringement 
TRS RD4 Car 10 Breach yellow flag conditions- loss of fastest lap time 
TRS RD5 Car 11 Breach yellow flag conditions- loss of fastest lap time 
Car 99- start from pit lane- Article 40.9 
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Speedworks Motorsport NZ Championship 
Castrol Toyota Racing Series 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 11:08:03 

Teretonga Park 2.620 km 

25/01/2020 11:00 


